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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 10

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 7 Giants 11 5 765 175 11458 9220 893 2413 1084 2986
2 7 3 Steelers 11 5 755 185 11256 9099 825 2418 1026 3027
3 8 8 Broncos 11 5 675 265 11138 8360 837 2173 1046 2836
4 5 4 Bills 10½ 5½ 748 192 11194 8857 838 2294 1027 2861
5 9 5 Saints 8½ 7½ 625 315 11195 7529 764 1949 1089 2877
6 4 1 Bears 6 10 770 170 10960 9268 887 2402 1005 2837
7 10 2 Vikings 6 10 749 191 11146 8863 810 2236 1001 2809
8 6 6 Jets 0 16 542 398 10372 6535 635 1801 992 2954

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

893 Giants 2418 Steelers 1089 Saints 3027 Steelers
887 Bears 2413 Giants 1084 Giants 2986 Giants
838 Bills 2402 Bears 1046 Broncos 2954 Jets

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 Randy Miner 738 Steve Horwedel 330 Ralph Stevens 907 Roger Sheldon

299 Steve Horwedel 706 Mark Horwedel 324 Randy Miner 816 Paul Horwedel
276 Ralph Stevens 699 Randy Miner 319 Paul Horwedel 797 Chris Klapper
276 Fred Bevivino

Women 178 Keara Spencer 502 Keara Spencer 279 Keara Spencer 805 Keara Spencer

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

10 Ryan Panarese 687 3 229.00 693 686
40 Mark Horwedel 2043 9 227.00 693 680
23 Randy Miner 2705 12 225.42 685 669
33 Steve Horwedel 2671 12 222.58 674 658

3 Fred Bevivino 1914 9 212.67 642 629
15 Steven Sargent 2479 12 206.58 626 610
31 William Horwedel 1851 9 205.67 621 608
88 Joe Amoroso 2451 12 204.25 624 608
44 Cody Reed 2427 12 202.25 618 602

9 Charles Schuffert 1797 9 199.67 603 590
45 Michael Ostrowski 1748 9 194.22 592 579
24 Raymond Palmer 582 3 194.00 588 581

1 Ralph Stevens 2316 12 193.00 594 578
20 Sean Sheldon 1719 9 191.00 585 572
16 Bill Sheldon 1654 9 183.78 554 541
29 Paul Horwedel 2151 12 179.25 549 533

32 Anthony Bianco Jr 1061 6 176.83 532 522
14 Paul Lewicki 2062 12 171.83 518 502
11 Chris Klapper 1023 6 170.50 516 506

4 Mark Cusano 510 3 170.00 516 509
17 Roger Sheldon 2004 12 167.00 516 500
12 Joseph Pomeroy 1874 12 156.17 481 465
19 Marty Quinn 1864 12 155.33 476 460
25 Gary Mason 1820 12 151.67 460 444
86 Jason Goldstein 1741 12 145.08 449 433

8 Keara Spencer 1713 12 142.75 432 416
41 Kevin Herderich 1605 12 133.75 405 389

5 Scott Spencer 1534 12 127.83 386 370
7 Liam Hageman 1414 12 117.83 356 340
6 Howard Goldstein 1409 12 117.42 361 345

48 Mike Meade 788 9 87.56 268 255

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Bears  Lane 4  HDCP=170

14 Paul J. Lewicki 174 207 190 571 2062 12 171 207 571 277 781 189
24 Raymond C. Palmer 0 582 3 194 203 582 239 690 199
9 Charles W. Schuffert 0 1797 9 199 263 641 286 710 212

15 Steven M. Sargent 168 194 215 577 2479 12 206 247 689 271 761 211
2 - Vikings  Lane 10  HDCP=191

25 Gary Mason 159 135 162 456 1820 12 151 202 529 278 757 159
4 Mark Cusano i175 i175 i175 525 510 3 175 209 510 269 690 ___

45 Michael Ostrowski 201 222 140 563 1748 9 194 222 649 260 748 202
10 Ryan A. Panarese 193 248 246 687 687 3 229 248 687 254 705 213

3 - Steelers  Lane 7  HDCP=185

17 Roger Sheldon 188 232 232 652 2004 12 167 232 652 317 907 ___
1 Ralph Stevens 209 215 186 610 2316 12 193 276 619 330 781 181

20 Sean Sheldon 181 170 215 566 1719 9 191 232 584 264 695 203
88 Joe Amoroso 206 194 190 590 2451 12 204 226 662 252 740 209
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

4 - Bills  Lane 5  HDCP=192

40 Mark Horwedel 247 243 216 706 2043 9 227 247 706 262 745 220
48 Mike Meade 87 66 114 267 788 9 87 114 270 263 714 97
33 Steve Horwedel 222 212 192 626 2671 12 222 299 738 304 753 230
3 Fred Bevivino 208 244 201 653 1914 9 212 276 653 307 738 204

5 - Saints  Lane 9  HDCP=315

41 Kevin Herderich 153 140 104 397 1605 12 133 159 449 260 752 134
6 Howard Goldstein 147 95 115 357 1409 12 117 147 373 266 714 129

11 Chris J. Klapper 234 160 163 557 1023 6 170 234 557 314 797 179
31 William E. Horwedel 230 168 193 591 1851 9 205 249 640 285 748 199

6 - Jets  Lane 6  HDCP=398

5 Scott Spencer 130 113 158 401 1534 12 127 204 503 268 731 ___
7 Liam Hageman 113 124 134 371 1414 12 117 151 371 254 731 ___
8 Keara Spencer 170 178 154 502 1713 12 142 178 502 279 805 ___

12 Joseph Pomeroy 153 163 137 453 1874 12 156 180 512 241 692 ___
7 - Giants  Lane 3  HDCP=175

19 Marty Quinn 132 188 167 487 1864 12 155 191 492 270 733 164
16 Bill Sheldon 193 198 204 595 1654 9 183 218 595 278 775 ___
44 Cody Reed 233 183 234 650 2427 12 202 235 650 272 764 206
23 Randy Miner 181 212 288 681 2705 12 225 299 699 324 774 210

8 - Broncos  Lane 8  HDCP=265

86 Jason Goldstein 146 129 127 402 1741 12 145 175 484 254 721 156
18 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
32 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 162 185 149 496 1061 6 176 235 565 283 709 187
29 Paul J. Horwedel 185 182 254 621 2151 12 179 254 621 319 816 187

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk05  10/06   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
Wk06  10/13   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

28 Joe Disilva 506 3 168.67 508 501
54 Jim Fredenburg 0 0
55 Chris Horwedel 0 0
34 Jesse Horwedel 0 0
83 Brandon Mantell 0 0

87 Steve Morgan 0 0
49 Jason Nichols 1245 6 207.50 627 617
47 CJ Orsi 0 0
21 Paul Pusz 0 0
13 Phillip Scacchetti 0 0
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